
 

2023 – 2024 DIAMONDBACKERS SPORTS ASSOCIATION BOARD 

President President@Rattlersports.com Amy & Mike McCabe 

Secretary Secretary@Rattlersports.com Kim & Scott House 

Treasurer Treasurer@Rattlersports.com Jacee & Jamie Hoggatt 

Account Manager RattlerSigns@Rattlersports.com Jennifer & Chris Thiel 

Communications  

 

Communications@Rattlersports.com 

 

Gretchen & Chris Benne 
Angi & Matt Pechman 

Laura & Robert Wagner 

Discount Cards DiscountCards@Rattlersports.com Krisha & Jeff Belz 

Family Matters FamilyMatters@Rattlersports.com Donna & Erik Davisson 

Gala Gala@Rattlersports.com  Isabel Barrera & Larry Wilson 

 Nikki & Eloy Negrete 

 

Golf Classic GolfClassic@Rattlersports.com Amy & Elliott Cappuccio 

 Sonia & Ken Rogers 

Historian Historian@Rattlersports.com  Dana & Frans Kroon 

Membership 

 

Membership@Rattlersports.com  Christina & Orlando Herrera 

 Becky & Shane Beck 

Merchandise Merchandise@Rattlersports.com  Maricela & Luis Chapa 
 Ashton Paley 

Programs Programs@Rattlersports.com  Kelly & Brett Brown 

 Jennifer & Tim Shannon 

 Melissa & Roger Thurmond 

Special Events Special Events@Rattlersports.com  Alix & Clark Allen 

 Lisa & Steven Hartofelis 

Team Reps  TeamReps@Rattlersports.com  Cheryl & Tim Politis 

 


